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FORMS
REPLACEMENT SYSTEM VARIANCE REQUEST

THE LIMITATIONS OF THE REPLACEMENT SYSTEM VARIANCE REQUEST
This form shal] be attached to an spplication (HHE-200) for the proposed replacemment systerm which requites a variance to the Rules, The LPI shali
review the Replacement System Variance Request an HHE-200 and may approve the Request if all of the foliowing requirements can be met, md the
variance(s) requested fall within the limits of LPI's anthorisy.
1. The proposed design meets the definition of 8 Replacement System ns defined in the Rules (Sec. 2006)
2. Thare will be no change in use of the structure exeept as authorized for one-time exempted expansions outside the shoreland zone of
rmzjor waletbodiss/courses.
3. The replacement system is delermined by mc Site Bvaluator and LPI to be the mest practical method to weat and dispose of the
wislswaier,
4. The BODS plus 5.3. content of the wastewater is no grezter than that of normal domestic effluenl.

GENERAL INFORMATION Townof _AYIELSTA

Permit No. %é*/ () Date Permit Issued __é/Zé,T’ —
Property Owner's Norne: F Ay EA/A&‘:/ Tel. No.: -5/ F2-EFES
Systemn's Location: B Ade TN AIERD  FARK  KoAD

Propesty Owner's Address: A%—‘&’m y ME Y550

(if different from above) e

SPECIFIC INSTRUCTIONS TO THE:

LOCAL PLUMBING INSPECTOR. (LPI::

If any of the variances exceed your approval authorily andfor do not mest all of the requirerents listed under the Limitations Section
ebova, then you are to send this Replasement System Variance Request, along with the Applicalion, to the Dapartment for review and
approval considerstion before 1ssuing a Permit. (See reverse side for Comments Secfian and your signature.)

SITE EVALUATOR:

if after completing the Application, you find that s varanca for the pmposad replacament system fa needed, complele the Replacement
Varlance Request with your signature on reverse side of form.,

PROPERTY OWNER:

ifhas been determined by the Site Evatuator that a veriance lo the Rulas is requirad for the proposed replacement system. This!
varance request 1s due 1o physical fimitations of the site andfor 5ol conditions. Both the Site Evaluator and the LP have wnslc%ered the
slte/soil restrictions and have concluded that a replacemenl.system in total compliance with the Rules is nol passible,

PROPERTY OWNER

1 understand that the proposed system requires 2 variance to the Rules. Should the proposed system malfunction, 1 release all
concerned provided they have performed their duties in & reesonable and proper manner, and [ will promptly notify the Local
Plurnbing Inspector and make any correctiong required by the Rules. By signing the variance request form, 1 acknowledge permission
for representatives of the Department to enter onto the property to perform such duties as may be necessary 1o evaluate the variance
request,

poa A~ ”ém . G sbr

Requcst the Application, and my ba-site investigation, | (check and cnmplete either 2 or @J

&3, (Grapprove, O disapprove) the variance request based an my authority to grant this variance. Note: If the LP1 does not give his
approval, he shall list his reasons for denial in Comments Section below and retumn to the applicant. O

7 'b. find that one or more of the requested Variances exceeds my approval authority as LPL I (G recommend, D do not recormmend)
the Department's approval of the variances. Mote: 1f the LP] does not recommend the Department’s approval, the reasons shall be
stated in Comments Section below as to why the proposed replacement system is not being recommended.

Comments:

~ — /)

C M%M éﬁ—/ BBy
GRATURE Date  *

N HHE-204 Rev 10/02
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FORMS
Replacement Systetn Variance Request
LIMIT OF LPI'S VARIANCE
YARIANCE CATEGORY APPROVAL AUTBORITY REQUESTED TOD:
SOILS .
Soi} Profile Ground Water Table to 7" S A inches
Soil Condition Restrictive Laver 7 Se” inchies
from HHE-200 Beorock 012" 7 mches
SETBACK DISTANCES {in feet) Disposal Fields Septic Tanks " Disposal Sepfic
. Fields Tanks
Less than 1000 to Qver 2000 Less than 1080 to Over
From 1000 Epd 2000 gpdt ppo 1006 gpd 2000 gpd | 2000 gpd To To
Weils with water usage of 2000 or more 300 ft 8] 300 it {a) 360 ft [a) 100 £} {a] 100 Rt {aj | 100 {a]
gpd or public water supply wells
Owners wells 100 down 200 down 300 down 100 down to | 100 down | 100 down
10 60 ft o 100 ft to 150 fi S0 1 Ib] 050 It 10 30 ft
Neighbor's wells 100 down 200 down 300 down 100 down 1o | 10D down | 100 down
w0t} [ tol208[] | to 180 A [b) 50 ft [b] te?5 R w75n
o] [b]
Water supply ling 10 it [z] 20N [z] 251t [a] 101t [a} 10 ft {aj 10 ft {a]
Water eourse, major - for replacements 100 down 200 down 300 down 100 downte | 100down | 100 down
only, see Table 404.4 for majay &0 10120 & o 180 ft 501 to 3010 0508 6‘0 ’
expansions : -
Water course, mitor 30 dowm o 100 down 150 down 50 down to 50 down 50 down
251t 10500 1075 f 250 025 ft 0254
Dirainage ditches 25downte | 50downto | 75 downto 25 dowt 16 25 down 25 down
12 f 250 asn 12 & to 121t wl2a
Edge of fill extension — Coastat
wetlands, special freshwater wetiands, 25 i §d] 251 [d] 250 [d] 25 1t [d] 25ftid] | 25ft[d}
preat ponds, rivers, steams
Stapes preater than 3:1 Wn 18§t ash Nia, N/A NA
No full bassment [e.g. slab, fost wall, 15down to | I0downlo | 40downto | Bdowntn 5 | 14 down 20 down
colummns] - Th 1511 20f i 107 ft to 10t
Full baserment [below grade foundation] | 20dowmto | 30downto | 40downto | Bdownto3 | lddown | Z0down
) 100 150 200t i o7 f to 10 ft
Property lines I0downto | 18downto | 20downio | 10downto4 § 1Sdown | 20down
5 fi [c} 9 it [e] 10 it {¢} ft ic} to 7 [e] | to 10 ftic}
Burizl sites or graveyards, measured 251t 254t 25 fi 251 251 25 fr
from the down toe of the fill exwension
OTHER
1. Fill extension Grade - 16 3:1
2
3

Footnotes: [a.] Single-family wall setbacks may be reduced as prescribad In Seclion 701.2.

[p] This distance may be reduced o Z5 feet, If the seplic or holding {ank Is tested in the piumbing inspector's presence and shown 1o
be wateright or of monofithic construction .

[c.) Additional setbacks may be needed to prevent fill materlaf extensions frorm encroaching onlo abutting property.

fd.] Additional setbacks may be raguired by local Shoreland zoring.

[e.] Natura! Resource Protection Act requires a 25 feet setback, on slopes of lass than 20%, from the edge of soil dislurbance and 100
feet on slopes greater than 20%. See Chapler 15.

[f1 May not be any closer to nelghbors welt than the existing disposal field or sepfic lank unless written permission is granted by the
nelghbor. This setback may be reduced for singte family houses with Department approval, See Seclion 702,3.

[0.} The fill extension shall reach the existing ground betore the 3:1 slope or within 100 feet of the disposal field,

[h.] See Saction 1402.10 for special procedures when these minimum setbacks cannot be achieved.

I e §-15-08

SITE EVALUATOR'S SIGNATURE DATE

FOR USE BY THE DEPARTMENT ONLY
The Department has reviewed the variance(s} and (D dees D does nol) give its approval. Any additional reguirements,
recommendations, or reasons for the Varlance denial, are given in the attached letiter.

SIGNATURE OF THE DEPARTMENT DATE

Page 2, HHE-204 Rev 10/02




Maine Depl.Health & Human Services
Civision of Health Engineering, 16 SH5
h1207) 287-5672 Fax: (207) 787-1165

"PROPERTY LOCAT!ON i S S>CAUTION: PERMITREQUIRED ATTACH IN SPACE BELOW<<

iy, T UWIL

or Plantation Augusta

" eolarroad  |138 Allenwood Park Road

AUGUSTA R PERMiT# 6180 TOWN COPY
Subuivision, Lot # ' i - Rule S T Ny, i . | %‘ fgl .
- N p : + s Duubia Fea
OWNER/APPLICANT iNFORMATEQN g - FEE Charged
Name (tast, first, Ml . M Ownet i R LF[# B
Ba’ley’ Tim E] Applicant
Maiiing Address of | 138 Allenwood Park Road
Applican}
Augusta, ME 04330
Daytime Tel# 582-3863 Municipal Tax Map # QJ Lot # 57/} L R
Owner gr Applicant Statement CAUTION: INSPECTION REQUIRED
{ state and acknowiedge that the information submitled is correct to the best of my knowledge |i have inspecied the installation authorized above and found it to be in compliance with
and understand that any falsification s reason for the Depariment and/or Local Plumbing the Subsurface Waslewsaler Disposa r

inspeclor to deny a Permit

{1st) date approved

oF

/ Signafure of Ownerd@Appiicant Da Loca! Pigmbing nspgtlor Signature {Zndyfdate abprove
o 4 4 / !
PERMIT INFORMATION
TYPE OF APPLICATION THIS AFPLICATION REQUIRES DISPOSAL SYSTEM COMPONENTS
[ 1A, First Time System ] 1. No Rule Variance ] 1. Complete Non-engineered System
2. Replacement System ﬂ 2. Firs! Time System Variance [:: 2. Primitive System Sgraywater & alt. {oile)
] a. Local Plumbing inspector Approval [] 3. Alternative Tolle!, specify:
Type replaced: UNK [:}b. Stale & Local Plumbing tnspecior Approval L] 4, Non-engingered Treatmenl Tank (only)
. [: 5. Holding Tank, gallons
Year installed: UNK / R
marms ﬁi Replacement Sysiem Variance 12 8. Non-engineered Disposal Field {only}
L—j 3. Expanded System a. Local Plumbing Inspector Approval {: 7. Separated laundry System
[ }a. Minor Expansion [ 1b. State & Local Plumbing Inspector Approval L] 8. Compiete Engineered System (2000 gpd
{_] b Major Expansion or more)
{:] 4. Experimeniat System :] 4. Minimum Lot Size Variance ] 9, Engineered Treatment Tank (only)
f:] 5. Seasonai Conversion | ] 5. Seasonal Conversion Prmit H 10. Engineered disposal field (only}
SIZE OF PROPERTY DISPOSAL SYSTEM TO SERVE [] 11, Pre-treatment, specify:
1.05° %ﬁQ.FT. % Single Family Dweliing Unit, No.of Bedrooms 3 E] 12. Miscellaneous components
ACRES :] 2. Mui tlple Family Dwelling, No, of Units: TYPE OF WATER SUPPLY
g_gf’RELAND ZONING 3, Other 5 [z E—— 2. Dug Well 3. Privat
Yes [j Na Current Lise EJ Seasonal % Year Round E} Undeveloped D 4, Public {:] 5. Olher

DESIGN DETAILS (SYSTEM LAYOUT SHOWN ON PAGE 3)

E\Z{ TREATMENT TANK DISPOSAL FIELD TYPE & SIZE GARBAGE DISPOSAL UNIT DESIGN FLOW
1. crete oxisting . Stone Bed 2. Stone Trench 1. No {:]2‘ Ye s[:] 3. Maybe
@‘g Regular 3. Proprigtary Device i Yes or Maybe, specify one below: 270 gatlons per day
. b. L.ow Praofile @;’ cluster array c. Linear a. Multi-compariment tank SED ON:
H 2. Piastic b. reguiar load d. H-20 loac h. tanks in series 1. Table 501.% {dwelling unil{s)}
3. Other: E:] 4, Qther: c. Increase in tank capacity 2. Table 501.2 (other facilities)
CAPACITY: 4,000 Size: 300 {Esq. H.[j fin. fi, d. Filier on Tank Qutlet SHOW CALCULATIONS for olher faciilies
SOIL. DATA & DESIGN CLASS DISPOSAL FIELD SIZING EFFLUENT/IEJECTOR PUMP
PROFILE  CONDITION  DESIGN [:]3. Section 503.0 {meler readings)
3 | [ ] 1 1, Smail—2.0 sq.f./gpd C_] . Mot Required ATTACH WATER METER DATA
at Observation Hole # 4 . Medjummz,s sq, st, / gpd @)2' May Be Required L{%TITUOE ANE LONGITUDE
Depth 26" 3. Medium-—Large 3.3 sq. f.Vgpd at center of disposal area
of Most Limiling Soil Faclor 4. Large-~4.1 sq. ft. / gpd D 3. Required Lat a4 d 17 m 154 ¢
§. Extra Large—--5.0 sq. it/ gpd Specify only for engineered systems: | Lon, 69 d 40 m 656 &
DOSE: gallons if g.p.5., state margin or eror

SITE EVALUATOR STATEMENT
L cartify that on __13 June 08 __(dale) | completed a site evaiuation on this property and state thal the data reported are accurate and that the proposed sysiem is
in compliance with the Stale of Maine Subsurface Wastewater Disposal rules (10-144A CMR 241).

S.E. # 301 6/18/2008

Page 1of 4

luator Signature
Slephen P, Robbins 3776707 Narrowspd@adelphia.net
Nole: Changes lo or deviations from the design should be confirmed with the Site Evaluator HHE-20C Rev. 4/05




Maine Depl.Health & Human Services

SUBSURFACE WASTEWATER DISPOSAL SYSTEM APPLICATION Division of Healih Enginsering, 10 SHS

(207) 287-5672 Fax: (207) 267-2165

Town, City, Plantation Street, Road Subdivision Ownet's Name
Augusta 138 Allenwood Park Road, Bailey, Tim
SITE PLAN Scale 1"= 60 Ft . e e £

of as shown

SOIL DESCRIPTION AND CLASSIFICATION (LOCATION OF OBSERVATION HOLES SHOWN ABOVE)

Observation Hole #1 Wl Testrr LJ Boring Observation Hole L] testrit [ Boring
2 " Depth of Crganic Horizon Above Mineral Soil * Depth of Organic Horizon Above Minerai Scil
0 Texture Consistency Color Mottling | 0 Texiure Consislency Color Moting }
- Fing sandy Friabie RedGrown | None w N T 1
g O woam 1 £ 4 s L 1 1 N ]
g - - e R £+ 4 4 -
s L T T T iy T T T 7
o 10 2 0
A 1 L 4 dlg - € 4 - ]
© 3
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o F T + . 2 | + 1 + -
A — | T v 1 \d 1T —1 tu " T T = .
g T 4 T Firm | owe | 7 g - T T T 7]
g [ i , M o
=
: -+ | £ | ¥ dF F I
o L - —+ - — { = Rt b B —
i 4 a 4
o - 1T i 1 T - - T T B ]
?I_ 40 = 40
o 1]
i - -~ —+ - - 0 — e g e —
ol n . —te + — - -+ =4 A ]
sof T T T ] 501" T T T ]
Saii Classificalion Siope Liriting Ground Waler Soil Cllassification Slope Limiting [ Ground Water
3 c Factor Restrictive Layer Faclor [ Restrictive Layer
Profile Condition  2.6% 26" Hedrock Profile Condition | Hearack
Pit Depth ] Pit Depth
Stephen P. Robbins } 'R‘ 301 6/18/2008 Page 2ol 4

Site Evaluator Signature SE# Date HHME-200 Rev 7/97




Maina Depl Heslth & Human Services
Division of Heallh Engineering, 10 SHS

SUBSURFACE WASTEWATER DISPOSAL SYSTEM APPL!CATION i of s i, 05

treel ‘Road, Subdewsmn [ Owner.or Applicant Name

Town, Cty Plantatmn 08

Augusta 138 Allenwood Park Road, ‘iBailey, Tim
SUBSURFACE WASTEWATER DISPOSAL PLAN ‘Scale: 1"= 20 ft.
ERP. —.
Existing or new septic tank —- 42"

4"SDR 35 —
PVC pipe _
A
15— TestPit
nDu BUX . ' .
.
- .~Edge of fill
60" o shore Note: Existing septic tank elevation not likely

to provide gravity flow. Use pump or replace
tank at higher elevation. P

Note: System located partially over old
disposal area which is to be removed and

replaced with clean fiil. VMWWW—»M**"”M
BACKFILL REQUIREMENTS T CONSTRUCTION ELEVATIONS ELEVATION REFERENCE POINT
Depth of Backfi#l {upslepe} 40 " Finished Grade Elevation -42 " Location & Description: Nail in
Depth of Backfill {downslepe) 43-21 " Top of Distribution Pipe or Proprietary Device -55 " trim board, B” from hottom
DEPTHS AT CROSS-SECTION (shown below) Bottom of Disposal Field -66 " Reference Elevation is: 0.0" or:
DISPOSAL FIELD CROSS-SECTION Scales:
Vertical: "= 8§ ft.
Note: Use 18 high capacity Biodifuser type plastic chambers. Horizontal: 1= 8§  ft.
Use clean crushed stone around chambers. Do not use stone E—
urler chambers, Chambers and stone to be draped with filter
fabric
3 3 3 3 3 3 . 3-8

-~ Layer of filter fabric
-~ Minimum 8" Filf Over Chambers

— Finish with 4" loam, seed, & mulch

»

— Qriginat Soil Surface

- 12" Separation . T R T
— Restrictive Layer '

Stephen P. Robbins j _ SE # 301 6/18/2008 Page 3 of 4




| ¥R Augusta Address 138 Allenwood Park Road Owner Bailey, Tim

ATTACHMENT TO HHE-200
Caution: Before starting, contractor must insure fill depth amounts match with elevations

given. Contact designer immediately with any discrepancies.

Notes:

1. Construction to conform to "State of Maine Subsurface Wastewater Disposal Rules”.

2. Property lines shown are as provided by owner, agent, or municipality. No guarantee of accuracy is implied.
Actual property lines must be confirmed by survey.

3. Remove organic material and :roto-till  area under drain-field and fill extensions.

4. Unless otherwise specified, all fill will be coarse sand to a gravelly coarse sand. See Sec. 804.0 in the State of
Maine Subsurface Waste-water Disposal Rules for further clarification of fill requirements. In 8" lifts, compacted as
placed. First it to he thoroughly mixed with original soil, to form a transition horizon,

9. Septic tanks and pump stations shall be installed water-tight to prevent infiltration of ground and surface water.
6. Force mains, pump stations, and or gravity piping subject to freezing shall be adequately insulated.

7. Unless otherwise specified, septic tank to be located by contractor; at minimum; 8' to proposed or existing home
and or buildings, 10' to property line & water supply line, 100" to all wells and shoreline. Owner's well & shoreline
setback can be reduced to 50' if a 1 piece water-tight tank is used.

8. A septic tank outlet filter is recommended.

8. If replacement system with new tank, existing tank or cesspool to be filled with soil or removed. If existing tank is
to be utilized, thoroughly inspect & replace outlet baffle with plastic filter.

10. Uniless otherwise specified, this plan does not alfow the placement of pumps between the waste-water source
and the septic tank.

11. Unless otherwise specified, disposai area to existing or proposed buildings setback is 20'.

' Water from gutters, driveways, walks, and other surface water to be diverted away from system.

.w.” Loam, seed and mulch all disturbed areas to prevent erosion and facilitate runnoff.

14. Unless otherwise specified, keep traffic heavier than lawn tractor away from all components of system.

15. Keep sanitary napkins, cigarette butts, coffee grounds, paper towels, grease, and nonbiodegradabies out of
system.

16. Many times it is impossible to locate water supplies. Property owner assumes responsibility of proper setback to

any unknown water supplies.
17. Discharge from water treatment equipment and residential foundation/floor drains is not considered waste-water

and must not be plumbed into septic system. This flow should be diverted into a separate drywell (disposal area that
does not require design or permit). A fioor drain used for anything other than fresh-water disposal does require
design and permit.

18. Plumbing fixtures must be strictly maintained to insure excess water does not enter septic system. Excess
water can lead o premature clogging and total failure of disposal area,

19. Venting of disposal area is nof required, but can facilitate biological action in disposal area.

20. Pumped systems will be equipped with audible high water alarm, wired to separate circuit as pump.
21. If a BK2000 Waste-Water Management system or any other Norweco products are included in this design, the

designer has a financial interest in the sale of these products. Owner is encouraged to research comparable
products and make finat choice. If owner chooses a competitors product, design will be revised to note said change
at no charge.

22. Take 3 copies of the plan to your local plumbing inspector for required permit.

Stephen P. Robbin SE # 301 Date: 6/18/2008 Page 4 of 4
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